Class
ISPF

ISPM

ISIF

ISIM

Rank Surname
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Bilenko
Granovskiy
Coates
Rebbeck
Goodman
Vail
Gonyer

Andrus
Freerksen
Long
Goncharenko
Cooper
Eustis

Moore

Lyerly
Roseberry

Menzie

Ko
Castaneda
Antonsen
Schreibstein
Maria
Creager
Fleming
Andrus

Hopkins
Hryhoriev
Hall
Wiseman

First name
Taya

Inara

Zoe

Millie
Skyler

Lilly

Bree

Peter
Hunter
Avery
Peter
Jamison
Owen
Bentley
Elliott
Benjamin

Venna
Aerin
Susana
Adleigh
Beatrice
Ella
Neivayah
Heidi
Gwendolyn

Aidan
Roman
Khalil
Daeson

Club
CcocC
GrizO
CcocC
cocC
CcocC
OCIN
OCIN

coc
Ccoc
OCIN
Ccoc
OCIN
Ccoc
OCIN
OCIN
NTOA

coc
Ccoc
coc
Ccoc
OCIN
Ccoc
OCIN
RMOC
coc

coc
Ccoc
coc
Ccoc

School

coc

Lewis and Clark Midd
Woodinville Montesso
Seattle Country Day
Seattle Country Day
Union County Middle
Union County Middle

Tahoma High School
Woodinville Montesso
Union County Middle
coc

Union County Middle
Seattle Country Day
Union County Middle
Blue Ash Elementary
Mockingbird Elementa

Tahoma High School
Seattle Country Day
Finn Hill Middle Sch
coc

Willie L. Brown Jr.
Tahoma High School
Union County Middle
Superior Elementary
Tahoma High School

Garfield High School
Tillicum Middle
coc

coc

Dayl
Time
0:34:05
0:30:14
0:39:40
0:44:57
0:40:35
1:00:31
1:48:25

0:18:05
0:20:25
0:26:27
0:31:13
0:37:52
0:44:16
1:02:53
0:41:29
0:23:03

0:47:50
0:43:41
0:40:30
0:46:33
1:09:04
1:41:27
1:00:06
0:48:04
1:04:32

0:43:48
0:50:13
0:44:43
0:47:56

Score
59.00
52.34
68.66
77.81
70.25
104.76
187.67

52.88
59.71
77.35
91.29

110.74

129.46

183.90

mp
67.41

65.86
60.15
55.76
64.09
95.09

139.68
82.75
66.18

mp

57.78
66.24
58.99
63.23

Day2
Time
0:31:09
0:40:12
1:14:54
1:09:17
1:16:12
1:29:38
1:26:12

0:34:26
0:49:50
0:39:12
0:36:12
0:49:02
1:24:15
1:13:31
1:10:11
0:43:18

0:44:16
1:00:52
1:08:18
1:05:29
1:09:04
1:21:32
1:14:44
0:50:08
0:38:08

0:33:35
0:35:02
0:40:42
0:39:02

Total

Score|Score

39.87
51.45
95.87
88.68
97.53

114.72

mp

56.43
81.67
64.24
59.33
80.36
138.07
120.48
115.02
dnf

55.62
76.47
85.81
82.27
86.78
102.44
mp
dnf
47.91

56.15
58.58
68.05
65.27

98.87
103.79
164.53
166.49
167.78
219.48

109.31
141.38
141.59
150.62
191.10
267.53
304.38

121.48
136.62
141.57
146.37
181.87
242.12

113.93
124.82
127.04
128.50
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Rank Surname
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Roseberry
Titovitch
Laird
Jergensen
Lyerly
Helms

Gil

Starret
Creager
Hunter
Thomas
Winters
Ballard

Titovitch
Barkley
Jergensen
Dunlap
Tappana
Smith
Jung
Kovarik
Fleming
Rodriguez
Bilenko
Zakrzewski
Marks
Roberts
Tsui

Gatu Johnson
Reeves
Hoag

First name
Douglas
Maxim
James
Nate
Everett
Blake
Oren
Logan
Peyton
Jamie
Johnathan
Graham
Carter

Anastasia
Hollie
Leah
Josalyn
Lydia
Finley
Katherine
Isabelle
Penelope
Angeley
Sasha
Alexis
Jamie
Hannah
Natalie
Nova
Leah
Brooklynn

Club
NTOA
None
CcocC
cocC
OCIN
OCIN
CAOC
OCIN
OCIN
OCIN
HOC
cocC
OCIN

None
COoC
COocC
oLou
CocC
COoC
LAOC
COoC
RMOC
NTOA
CocC
SOAR
GrizO
COoC
LAOC
NEOC
NTOA
PTOC

School

Middle School East C
Akin Elementary Scho
Seattle Country Day
Tahoma High School
Sycamore Junior High
Union County Middle
CAOC

Union County Middle
Union County Middle
Homeschool

Crosby Middle School
Tahoma High School
Union County Middle

Rouse High School
Tahoma High School
Tahoma High School
North Oldham
Tahoma High School
Tahoma High School
Troy High School
Arlington High Schoo
Monarch K-8
Greenville HS

coc

West Nassau High Sch
Grizzly Orienteering
Oak Harbor High Scho
Troy High School
NEOC

Greenville HS
Nevada High School A

Dayl
Time
0:49:40
0:51:58
0:53:01
1:02:13
1:03:38
1:02:00
2:00:47
1:11:06
1:18:37
1:11:45
2:49:39
0:52:47
0:53:14

0:47:59
0:57:57
1:01:18
1:01:48
1:03:10
1:04:03
1:12:02
1:10:08
1:13:30
1:13:13
1:26:15
1:27:20
1:51:22
1:34:12
1:31:16
2:09:34
1:36:38
2:38:24

Score
65.52
68.55
69.94
82.07
83.94
81.79
159.33
93.79
103.71
94.65
mp
mp
70.22

51.65
62.37
65.98
66.52
67.99
68.94
77.53
75.49
79.11
78.81
92.83
94.00
119.87
101.39
98.23
139.46
104.01
170.49

Day2
Time
0:45:51
0:54:37
0:56:43
0:57:26
1:00:22
1:02:08
0:55:10
1:39:56
0:38:27
1:11:16
2:08:57
0:45:42
1:22:30

0:48:41
0:48:40
0:53:42
0:54.07
0:56:56
0:59:54
1:01:03
1:03:04
1:07:49
1:20:12
1:21:42
1:24:30
1:17:05
1:40:28
1:55:17
1:51:59
2:46:10
1:51:19

Total

Score|Score

76.67
91.32
94.84
96.03
100.94
103.89
92.24
167.10
dnf
mp
mp
76.41
mp

58.01
57.99
63.99
64.49
67.85
71.38
72.75
75.15
80.81
95.57
97.36
100.70
91.86
119.72
137.38
133.45
198.01
132.65

142.18
159.88
164.77
178.11
184.88
185.68
251.58
260.89

109.66
120.37
129.97
131.01
135.83
140.32
150.28
150.64
159.93
174.38
190.19
194.70
211.73
221.11
235.61
272.90
302.02
303.14
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Gatu Johnson
Harmer
Sherwood
O'Callaghan
Schell

Wright
Alvarado
Rebbeck
Tran
Winters
Reneau
Lamont
Rupe
Goulart
Jones
Cassell
Kaptchinskie
Pickering
Wilson
Bruce
Lyerly
Boyer
Humphrey
Dally

Pye
Falcon
Aaronson
Starling
Petheram
Sparks
Paul

First name
Zoey
Mcclane
Sarah-Jane
Eadie

Kira

Colton
Jose
Finlay
Luke
Thane
Tristen
Connor
Tucker
Lucas
Zachary
Preston
William
Bradley
Brayden
Aiden
Caden
Alex
Nello
Ethan
Preston
Maddox
Alaric
Cody
Anakin
Wyatt
Seth

Club
NEOC
COoC
CocC
RMOC
CocC

COocC
None
CocC
LAOC
CocC
ALTOS
DVOA
COoC
NEOC
COoC
NTOA
NTOA
CocC
HOC
NTOA
OCIN
COocC
SOAR
NTOA
None
None
None
SOAR
COoC
NTOA
None

School

Cambridge Rindge and
Tahoma High School
Tahoma High School
Telluride HS

Issaquah High School

Tahoma High School
Etowah High School
Seattle Country Day
Troy High School
Tahoma High School
Reneau Homeschool
DVOA
Tahoma High School
Cambridge Rindge and
Oak Harbor High Scho
Midlothian High Scho
Midlothian High Scho
Bremerton High Schoo
The Woodlands HS AF)J
Midlothian High Scho
Sycamore High
Bremerton High Schoo
West Nassau High Sch
Midlothian High Scho
Etowah High School
Cactus High School A
None

West Nassau High Sch
Bremerton High Schoo
Midlothian High Scho
Cactus High School A

Dayl

Time
2:13:58
1:41:12
1:14:21
2:15:23
1:51:58

0:44:06
0:52:12
0:45:24
0:44:45
0:51:15
0:46:26
0:51:10
1:03:24
0:56:41
1:.00:11
0:59:28
1:02:53
1:14:39
1:04:39
1:13:40
1:07:08
1:07:07
0:58:39
1:05:39
1:00:12
1:02:11
1:12:46
1:05:45
1:10:55
1:07:25
1:37:31

Score
mp
108.93
80.03
145.72
120.51

59.13
69.99
60.87
60.00
68.72
62.26
68.60
85.01
76.00
80.69
79.73
84.31
100.09
86.68
98.77
90.01
89.99
78.64
88.02
80.72
83.37
97.56
88.16
95.08
90.39
130.75

Day2
Time
1:47:52
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:08:25

0:42:30
0:41:21
0:48:34
0:49:21
0:46:31
0:58:40
0:54:48
0:50:43
0:57:41
0:56:48
1:01:44
1:00:53
0:49:37
1:02:59
0:57:51
1:.04:54
1:05:49
1:17:01
1:16:02
1:21:21
1:21:21
1:11:49
1:19:51
1:16:12
1:25:29
0:56:42

Total

Score|Score

128.54
dns
dns

dns
dnf

58.68
57.09
67.06
68.14
64.23
81.00
75.66
70.03
79.64
78.42
85.24
84.06
68.51
86.96
79.87
89.61
90.87
106.34
104.98
112.32
112.32
99.16
110.25
105.21
118.03
78.29

117.81
127.08
127.93
128.14
132.94
143.26
144.27
155.03
155.64
159.12
164.97
168.38
168.60
173.64
178.65
179.62
180.86
184.98
193.00
193.04
195.70
196.72
198.41
200.29
208.42
209.04



Class

Rank Surname

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Torres
Michael
Pelke
Griger

Cruz
Johnson
Schlottman
Pablo Mendoza
Smith
Christoffersen
Evans
Garberding
Stroud
Brice
Cardenas
Calder
Newcomb
Pollick
McDonald
Sharman
Buck
Noteboom
Southern
Pathak
Haith
Sufan
Christoffersen
Gilstrap
Williams
Algazi
Tirador
Kim

First name
Ryan 'Rat'
Alexzander
Logan
Yuri

Luis
Benjamin
Caden
Maynor
Michael
Levi

Chris
Eric
Andrew
Austin
Lucas
John
Corbin
Matthew
Michael
Jayden
Lars

Eli

Bryce
Aarush
Xavier
Alaeddin
Josiah
Devon
Zander
Ali
Adrian
Jeffrey

Club
NTOA
SOAR
None
NTOA
NTOA
NTOA
NTOA
COoC
HOC
COoC
NTOA
COoC
HOC
GAOC
PTOC
HOC
NTOA
COoC
CocC
None
PTOC
NTOA
COocC
None
NTOA
HOC
COocC
COoC
NTOA
NTOA
COocC
LAOC

School

Midlothian High Scho
West Nassau High Sch
Cactus High School A
Hebron High School
Greenville HS
Midlothian High Scho
Midlothian High Scho
Bremerton High Schoo
The Woodlands HS AFJ
Arlington High Schoo
Midlothian High Scho
Arlington High Schoo
The Woodlands HS AFJ
Etowah High School
Nevada High School A
The Woodlands HS AF)J
Midlothian High Scho
Arlington High Schoo
Arlington High Schoo
Cactus High School A
Nevada High School A
Midlothian High Scho
Arlington High Schoo
Troy High School
Midlothian High Scho
The Woodlands HS AF)J
Arlington High Schoo
Arlington High Schoo
Midlothian High Scho
Midlothian High Scho
Bremerton High Schoo
Troy High School

Dayl
Time
1:28:18
1:18:08
1:21:24
1:19:59
1:31:15
1:18:29
1:22:39
1:01:30
1:52:32
1:26:28
2:01:32
1:28:59
1:39:43
1:54:52
1:54:11
1:52:34
1:29:16
1:36:13
1:25:04
2:06:55
1:52:10
1:56:53
1:44:03
2:46:54
1:43:23
2:16:25
1:29:41
2:17:02
2:25:51
2:51:06
0:00:00
1:26:08

Score
118.39
104.76
109.14
107.24
122.35
105.23
110.82

82.46
150.88
115.93
162.95
119.31
133.70
154.01
153.09
150.93
119.69
129.01
114.06
170.17
150.39
156.72
139.51
223.78
138.61
182.91

disq
dnf
195.55
dnf
dns
115.49

Day2

Time

1:08:01
1:26:16
1:28:11
1:31:14
1:24:51
1:38:08
1:35:58
1:59:07
1:17:57
1:43:41
1:10:11
1:42:23
1:32:16
1:18:16
1:21:11
1:23:58
1:51:39
1:45:31
2:07:26
1:27:12
2:11:39
2:10:09
2:30:23
1:35:06
2:41:53
2:10:07
1:09:54
2:47:08
1:48:06
1:37:17
2:04:09
1:12:31

Total

Score|Score

93.91
119.11
121.76
125.97
117.15
135.49
132.50
164.47
107.63
143.16
96.90
141.36
127.39
108.06
112.09
115.93
154.16
145.69
175.95
120.40
181.77
179.70
207.64
131.31
223.52
179.65
96.51
230.76
mp
134.32
171.42
mp

212.30
223.87
230.90
233.21
239.50
240.72
243.32
246.92
258.51
259.09
259.85
260.67
261.09
262.08
265.19
266.86
273.84
274.69
290.01
290.57
332.16
336.42
347.15
355.08
362.13
362.56
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Rank Surname
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Campbell

Buchholz
Suhocki
Howes
Green
O'Callaghan
Barrett
Chavez
Bair

Olson
Stone
Clarke
Pope

Love
Freedman-Riles
Malik
Marks
Rodriguez
Ronald
Williams
Cauchon
Xuan
Wyman
Stroschein
Pottinger
Lauterstein
Belmares
Wolf
Coates
Hirose
Sherwood

First name
Peter

Danny
Paige
Sophie
Anna
Kendal
Elizabeth
Annabella
Lauren
Allison
Piper
Alexandra
Ingrid
Gabriela
Rose
Lilah
Miranda
Paula
Amaya
Holland
Olivia
Arielle
Brianna
Kira
Gabrielle
Devan
Bella
Alexis
Allison
Sara
Clara

Club
NEOC

CocC
DVOA
CocC
SMOC
RMOC
PTOC
None
COoC
PTOC
COoC
CocC
SOAR
SOAR
NEOC
COocC
GrizO
NTOA
HOC
HOC
SOAR
LAOC
SOAR
SOAR
SOAR
None
None
None
COoC
None
COoC

School

Dayl
Time

Acton-Boxborough Reg 1:58:04

Shorewood High Schoo 0:46:49

Colts Neck High Scho
Redmond High School
Brighton High School
Telluride HS

Kearney High School
Waller High School
Tahoma High School
Nevada High School A
Issaquah High School
Issaquah High School
Lakewood Ranch High
West Nassau High Sch
Cambridge Rindge and
Issaquah High School
Grizzly Orienteering
Greenville HS

The Woodlands HS AF)J
The Woodlands HS AFJ
West Nassau High Sch
Troy High School
West Nassau High Sch
West Nassau High Sch
West Nassau High Sch
Tom C. Clark HS AFJR
Tom C. Clark HS AFJR
Tom C. Clark HS AFJR
Woodinville Montesso
Tom C. Clark HS AFJR
Tahoma High School

0:50:56
0:47:14
0:58:47
0:54:56
1:07:43
1:.07:34
1:10:09
1:44:42
1:19:54
1:39:18
1:31:47
1:32:24
1:39:49
1:49:12
1:43:00
1:51:35
2:22:50
1:44:23
2:20:47
1:53:39
2:06:09
1:45:48
3:16:23
2:09:11
2:17:11
2:25:17
1:25:12
3:05:35
1:15:50

Score
dnf

58.12
63.23
58.64
72.98
68.20
84.07
83.89
87.09
129.99
99.20
123.28
113.95
114.72
123.92
135.57
127.88
138.53
177.33
129.59
174.79
141.10
156.62
131.35
mp
dnf
dnf
mp
105.78
mp
94.15

Day2
Time
3:19:14

0:44:51
0:52:44
0:58:19
0:58:43
1:08:49
1:13:38
1:19:19
1:25:09
1.08:44
1:39:10
1:21:49
1:32:48
1:38:05
1:40:52
1:30:49
1:47:23
1:39:53
1:53:07
2:42:09
2:05:04
2:39:51
2:36:00
2:58:05
3:08:29
2:19:38
2:05:48
2:23:21
1:09:28
2:27:06
0:00:00

Total

Score|Score

275.09

51.78
60.89
67.33
67.79
79.45
85.02
91.58
98.31
79.36
114.50
94.46
107.15
113.25
116.46
104.86
123.98
115.32
130.60
187.22
144.40
184.56
180.12
205.61
217.62
dnf
dnf
dnf
mp
dnf
dns

109.91
124.12
125.97
140.77
147.66
169.09
175.46
185.41
209.35
213.69
217.75
221.10
227.96
240.38
240.43
251.86
253.86
307.93
316.81
319.19
325.66
336.73
336.97
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Eriksson
Rupe
Dunlap
Cooper
Kuo
Rogers
Hinds
Crosbie
Dunlap
Thompson
Driscoll
Glynn
Wilkinson
Sunko
Goncharenko
Velazquez
Jeon
Fleming
Pan
Willard
Rodriguez
Back
Reyes
Thompson
Barnard
Hartz
Hopkins
Irwin
Perez
Arnold
Fine

First name

Alex
Jackson
lan

Ben

Min-Jae (Logan)

David
Nathan
Jack
Nate
Josiah
Andrew
Big
Watt
Samuel
Maksym
Aaron
Minjae
Martin
Jason
Rolf (Viktor)
Fernando
Camden
Trey
Jordan
Kane
Oliver
Kyle
Connor
Logan
Thomas
Shelton

Club

ICO
CocC
oLou
CocC
NEOC
COocC
COoC
SOAR
oLou
None
NEOC
None
AOC
HVO
COoC
NTOA
LAOC
RMOC
LAOC
NEOC
NTOA
SOAR
NTOA
None
None
GAOC
COoC
PTOC
LAOC
NTOA
SOAR

School

West Lafayette Jr/Sr
Tahoma High School

North Oldham

Tahoma High School
Cambridge Rindge and

coc

Bremerton High Schoo
Lakewood Ranch High

North Oldham

Etowah High School
Cambridge Rindge and
Waller High School
St. Stephen's Episco
Stuyvesant High Scho

CcocC
Greenville HS

Troy High School
Fairview Highschool
Troy High School
Cambridge Rindge and

Greenville HS

West Nassau High Sch
Keller-Central High
Etowah High School
Etowah High School
Etowah High School
Garfield High School
Nevada High School A
Troy High School

Greenville HS

West Nassau High Sch

Dayl
Time

0:50:30
0:46:12
0:44:32
0:54:04
1:02:34
1:04:09
1:26:29
1:20:36
1:05:35
1:11:03
1:27:50
1:22:11
1:37:32
1:23:41
1:30:58
1:26:34
1:34:19
1:35:07
1:28:29
1:37:13
1:20:54
1:49:13
1:36:17
1:53:47
1:59:57
1:56:18
2:20:34
2:02:35
1:56:01
2:20:04
2:11:23

Day2

Score| Time

64.36
58.88
56.76
68.91

81.76
110.22
102.72

83.59

90.55
111.94
104.74
124.30
106.65
115.94
110.33
120.21
121.22
112.77
123.90
103.11
139.20
122.71
145.02
152.87
148.22
179.15
156.23
147.86
178.51
167.45

0:41:55
0:53:33
0:56:51
0:59:33
79.74 0:57:11
0:59:39
0:57:28
1.07:57
1:27:50
1:26:11
1:09:06
1:18:00
1:05:22
1:20:42
1:19:45
1:38:12
1:33:09
1:33:33
1:43:18
1:34:04
1:54:37
1:31:45
1:46:45
1:37:52
1:31:51
1:47:51
1:26:31
1:46:34
1:53:58
1:41:02
1:53:08

Total

Score|Score

49.53
63.28
67.18
70.37
67.58
70.49
67.91
80.30
103.80
101.85
81.66
92.18
77.25
95.37
94.24
116.05
110.08
110.55
122.07
111.16
135.45
108.43
126.15
115.65
108.54
127.45
102.24
125.94
134.68
119.40
133.70

113.90
122.16
123.94
139.28
147.32
152.25
178.13
183.02
187.38
192.40
193.60
196.92
201.55
202.02
210.18
226.38
230.29
231.78
234.85
235.06
238.55
247.62
248.86
260.67
261.42
275.67
281.39
282.17
282.54
297.91
301.14
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Vences
Hagy
Kim
Gester
Kim
Collazo
Pendergrass
Garza
Escobedo
Truong
Theobald
Smith
Juno
Winters

Yoo
Wiseman

Thomas
Wendell
Dohring
Wolf
George

Campbell
Riley
deBlonk
Myers
Mayland
Suhocki
Zoppi
Rygh

First name
Jose
Hunter
Sung
Chase
Daniel
Luis
Korbin
Ryan
Juan
Kaileo
Austin
Morgan
Joshua
Bryce

Emily
Rorie

Zach
Conrad
Maximilian
Landon
Joshua

Anna
Oriana
Kate

Hana
Kirsten
Ava

Grace
Madeleine

Club School

NTOA Greenville HS

None Crest High School/AF
LAOC Troy High School
SOAR West Nassau High Sch
NTOA Keller-Central High
NTOA Keller-Central High
PTOC Nevada High School A
NTOA Keller-Central High
None Waller High School
LAOC Troy High School
NEOC Cambridge Rindge and
None Crest High School/AF
HOC The Woodlands HS AFJ
CcocC Tahoma High School

USMAOC United States Milita
cocC cocC

HOC San Jacinto College
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita

TSN University of Arizon
DVOA DVOA
GrizO University of Montan

USMAOQOC United States Milita

DVOA Dartmouth College
DVOA  Vanderbilt Universit
coc University of Michig

USMAOQOC United States Milita

Dayl

Time
2:42:27
1:56:46
2:14:47
2:38:50
2:39:57
3:02:20
2:35:02
1:44:32
2:22:36
1:09:18
1:36:42
3:26:20
2:37:15
0:00:00

1:29:37
2:43:14

1:10:41
1:09:06
1:17:02
1:36:32
1:59:13

1:03:00
1:05:29
1:16:24
1:36:54
1:09:26
1:41:12
1:49:05
1:48:34

Score
207.04
148.82
171.78
202.43
203.85
232.38

mp
133.23
181.74
88.32
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf

63.80
116.20

58.68
57.37
63.95
80.14
98.97

57.30
59.56
69.48
88.13
63.15
92.04
99.21
98.74

Day2
Time
1:47:32
2:44:53
2:25:31
2:05:05
2:48:53
2:42:30
2:02:21
0:00:00
3:07:53
1:13:51
1:31:38
2:04:26
1:35:58
0:00:00

1:42:17
2:00:00

1:02:30
1:10:11
1:41:06
1:35:26
1:21:12

0:56:50
1:06:15
1:13:50
1:06:46
1:33:27
1:17:03
1:16:32
1:19:10

Total

Score|Score

127.08
194.85
171.96
147.82
199.58
192.03
144.59

dns

mp

mp
108.29
147.05
113.41

dns

82.83
97.17

52.60
59.06
85.08
80.31
68.34

53.88
62.81
70.00
63.30
88.60
73.05
72.56
75.06

334.12
343.67
343.74
350.25
403.43
424.42

146.62
213.38

111.28
116.43
149.04
160.46
167.31

111.18
122.37
139.49
151.43
151.75
165.09
171.77
173.80



Class

ICVM

Rank Surname

9
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Suhocki
Megery
Zosel

Thompson
Brady
Conley
Barrett
Mather
Fike
Shah
Lahann
DeFoor
Porter
Taylor
Menzie
Barkley
Wagner
Blake
Rodgers
Dunn
Kidd
Keppel
van Bever
Williams
Pass

First name
Grace
Lorelai
Zariah

Collin
Ben
Benjamin
John
Shawn
Josh
Siddharth
Benjamin
Griffin
Henry
Owen
Luke
Jack
Charlie
Jonathan
Sonny
Owen
Reid
Anthony
Graham
Phil

Luca

Club School

DVOA  Vanderbilt Universit
USMAOC United States Milita
GrizO

USMAOC United States Milita

GrizO University of Montan
GrizO University of Montan
PTOC University of Centra

USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
CcocC Green River College
CcocC Green River College
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita
NEOC Bates College

USMAOC United States Milita
USMAOC United States Milita

University of Montan

Dayl

Time
1:36:30
2:00:21
1:29:03

1:17:58
1:15:47
1:35:37
1:29:28
1:21:19
1:27:53
1:30:16
1:34:55
1:31:17
1:40:13
1:30:08
1:46:32
1:55:04
2:36:51
2:26:48
2:19:31
2:49:10
2:30:08
2:44:43
2:43:49
2:41:43
2:17:06

Score
87.76
109.46
80.99

59.70
58.03
73.22
68.51
62.27
67.30
69.12
72.68
69.90
76.74
69.02
81.58
88.11
120.11
112.41
106.83
129.54
114.96
126.13
125.44
dnf
mp

Day2 Total
Time Score|Score
1:35:47 90.81 178.58
1:34:02 89.15 198.61
1:13:30 mp

1:22:11 64.94 124.64
1:27:41 69.28 127.31
1:10:22 55.60 128.82
1:18:03 61.67 130.18
1:26:02 67.98 130.25
1:21:19 64.25 131.55
1:19:23 62.73 131.85
1:24:37 66.86 139.54
1:31:37 72.39 142.29
1:26:29 68.34 145.08
1:45:48 83.60 152.62
1:35:54 75.78 157.35
1:57:06 92.53 180.64
1:26:31 68.36 188.47
1:41:20 80.07 192.48
1:57:52 93.13 199.97
1:38:12 77.59 207.13
1:57:22 92.74 207.70
2:05:56 99.51 225.64
2:09:54 102.64 228.08
2:30:33 118.96

2:07:19 100.60



